UVP FirstLight Transilluminator Uniform UV Illuminator
	■ Produces <5% coefficient of variance (CV) across
	 the full filter area
	■ Exceptionally uniform, edge-to-edge illumination
	■ Accurate gel-to-gel comparisons
	■ �Uniformity ensures consistent illumination over the
imaging surface, resulting in high quality images
	■ �Applications include DNA and protein gel

flicker, fast lamp start-up and reduced electrical
consumption
	■ Stainless steel frame enables easy cleaning
	■ �The back-lit UV illumination is further enhanced
with Analytik Jena‘s UVG long-life filter and
uniformity screen
	■ �The UV blocking cover, included with each
transilluminator, is adjustable for access to the
filter area
High Performance 2UV models are the same size and design
as other high performance models but are equipped with
midrange (302 nm) and longwave (365 nm) UV in each unit.
2UV High Performance Models
Order Number Description
115 V 230 V UVP High Performance UV Transilluminators and Replacement Tubes
95-0423-01 95-0423-02 TFM-20V, Variable Intensity 302 nm UV, Filter Size 20 x 20 cm
95-0422-01 95-0422-02 TFM-26V, Variable Intensity 302 nm UV, Filter Size 21 x 26 cm
95-0424-01 95-0424-02 TFM-30V, Variable Intensity 302 nm UV, Filter Size 25 x 30 cm
95-0421-01 95-0421-02 TFM-40V, Variable Intensity 302 nm UV, Filter Size 20 x 40 cm
95-0420-01 95-0420-02 TFL-40V, Variable Intensity 365 nm UV, Filter Size 20 x 40 cm
95-0427-01 95-0427-02 TFS-20V, Variable Intensity 254 nm UV, Filter Size 20 x 20 cm
95-0428-01 95-0428-02 TFS-26V, Variable Intensity 254 nm UV, Filter Size 21 x 26 cm
95-0429-01 95-0429-02 TFS-30V, Variable Intensity 254 nm UV, Filter Size 25 x 30 cm
95-0430-01 95-0430-02 TFS-40V, Variable Intensity 254 nm UV, Filter Size 20 x 40 cm
95-0431-01 95-0431-02 TFML-20, Single Intensity 302/365 nm UV, Filter Size 20 x 20 cm
95-0425-01 95-0425-02 TFML-26, Single Intensity 302/365 nm UV, Filter Size 21 x 26 cm
95-0432-01 95-0432-02 TFML-30, Single Intensity 302/365 nm UV, Filter Size 25 x 30 cm
95-0426-01 95-0426-02 TFML-40, Single Intensity 302/365 nm UV, Filter Size 20 x 40 cm
34-0073-01 Tube, 25-watt, 254 nm UV
34-0072-01 Tube, 25-watt, 302 nm UV
34-0060-01 Tube, 25-watt, 365 nm UV
Dimensions for all High Performance UV Transilluminators: